POWERSYNC™
NEMA 34 & 42 Frame
(3.38" & 4.325" Square)
Construction/Hookup
R=Regular/leadwire
C=System
MS connector

S=Special, call
factory
MODEL NUMBER CODE - NEMA 34 FRAME
Special Sequence
00=Standard motor–
no shaft seal
01=Standard motor
with shaft seal
Other #’s will be
assigned for special
motors
Size
4=NEMA 42 frame size;
4.325" width/height,
square frame
Encoder Option
NS=No feedback
M2=Encoder mounting provisions
SS=Special, call factory
Shaft Modifications
K=Straight key
S=Special, call factory
Shaft Configuration
(Diameter & Length)
N=Single
D=Double (R or C
construction only)
E=Double ended for
encoder (R or C
construction only)
S=Special, call factory
Rotor Type
L=Laminated
Mounting
Configuration
H=Heavy duty
NEMA
S=Special, call
factory
MODEL NUMBER CODE - NEMA 42 FRAME
Winding/Leads
Y= 3 Leads
HOW TO ORDER
Review the Motor Model Number Code to assure that all options are designated. Call your nearest Pacific Scientific Motor
Products Distributor to place orders and for application assistance. If you need to identify your Distributor, call the Motor
Products Division at (815) 226-3100.
RPM/Voltage/Frequency
Y=72 RPM,120V ac, 60Hz
R=60 RPM,120V ac, 50Hz
Basic Series
SN=Standard
SN 4 3 H  C   Y     Y - L     E   K     -  M2 - 01
Number of
Rotor Stacks
1=1 Stacks
2=2 Stacks
3=3 Stacks
The example model number above indicates a standard NEMA 34 frame motor with a three stack rotor. This motor is equipped
with a heavy-duty front end bell and shaft, and a sealed-system rear end bell with MS connectors. It operates at 72 RPM with
120V ac, 60 Hz input voltage. It has a three lead winding, a straight keyway, encoder mounting provisions and a shaft seal.
The example model number above indicates a standard NEMA 42 frame motor with a three stack rotor. This motor is equipped
with a heavy-duty front end bell and shaft, and a sealed-system rear end bell with MS connectors. It operates at 72 RPM
with 120V ac, 60 Hz input power. It has a three lead winding, a straight keyway, encoder mounting options and a shaft seal.
599-95 Step Mtrs Sel Gd.out  11/15/00  1:45 PM  Page 83
POWERSYNC™
SELECTION OVERVIEW
For assistance in selecting a motor, see page 83.
RPM Voltage Frequency
Rated torque Rated inertia
oz-in. (Nm) oz-in-s2 (kgm2 x 10-3)
72 120V ac 60Hz 280-1500 .21-.92 86
(1,98 -10,58) (1,48 - 6,49)
60 120V ac 50Hz 375-1440 .29-1.3 87
(2,64 -10,17) (2,05 - 9,18)
PagePOWERSYNC™
AC SYNCRHONOUS MOTORS
599-95 Step Mtrs Sel Gd.out  11/15/00  1:45 PM  Page 85
POWERSYNC™
Ratings and Characteristics
72 RPM, 120 Vac, 60 Hz
0.00     0.05             0.10             0.15            0.20             0.25
.355             .710             1.07            1.42             1.78

support the higher output torques
LEADWIRE HOOKUP - ENCODER OPTIONS
Model Number Code designation R (Construction/Hookup), p.83
4X Ø .218 THRU
EQUALLY SPACED ON
A Ø 3.875 B.C.
.003
(0,077)
-A-
.003
(0,077)
Ø D +.0000
–.0005
1
K +.0000
–.0020
.002
(0,051)
    3.38
(    85,85)
(            )
.06
(1,52)
L MAX.
Ø 2.875 ± .002
(73,03  ± 0,051)
(2X 45°)
(5,54)
1.25
MOTOR LEADS.875 ± .010
(22,3 ± 0,25)
.33
(8,38)
+.000
–.017T
NOTES:
1    MOTOR LEADS 12.0" MIN.
*See Model Number Code, p 83.
D
31HR
MOTOR*
32HR
33HR
34HR
.5000 (12,70)
(12,70)
(3,175) (14,09) (79,5)
(118,1)
(156,7)
(195,1)
(14,09)
(17,91)
(17,91)
(3,175)
(4,763)
(4,763)
(15,875)
(15,875)
.1250
K
.555
T
7.68
6.17
4.65
3.13
L MAX.
.5000
.6250